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Do not include amounts reported on lines
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Part VI

Part VI

Part VI

Part VI

Part VI

Part VI

Part VI,

Part VI.

Part VI.

Part VI.

Part VI.

answer line 10b below



Part VI.

Part VI

Part VI

Part VI

Part VI

Part VI

(see instructions).

line 2

line 3

Part VI

Answer lines 2a and 2b below.

Part VI identify those supported
organizations and explain

If 'Yes,' explain in Part VI

Answer lines 3a and 3b below.

Part VI.

Part VI



(explain in detail in Part VI)



Part VI

Part VI

Part VI

Part VI
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www.irs.gov/Form990 for instructions and the latest information.
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$

3651204059

FARMING HOPE 4219378

83-2393341

1600 BRYANT STREET  #410537

SAN FRANCISCO CA 94141

X X
X
X

X

X

X

X

X X

X X

530,782.

SEE SCH. B 707,409.

1,238,191.

1,238,191.
878,923.
359,268.

0.

DIRECTOR (415) 580-1843

SUJEETH CHANDRA BOSE P01490354
MYTAXFILER
4512 LEGACY DR #100 263625428
PLANO, TX 75024

8884820279
X



3652204059

FARMING HOPE 83-2393341

111.

530,671.
530,782.

148,644.
365,455.

30,141.
57,390.

277,293.
878,923.

586,287.
1,082.

12,368.

3,450.
3,450.

25,916.
629,103.

121,191.

507,912.
629,103.

359,268.

359,268. 359,268.

SEE STATEMENT 1

SEE STMT 2

SEE STATEMENT 3

STM 4

STM 5
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